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Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail No Helm PHRFTOT R1 R2 R3 Nett

           

Island Spinnaker Fleet  -  Sailed: 1  Discards: 0  Ratings: PHRFTOT

1 Island Spinnaker Pinocchio J/80 52 Knowles 120 4:38:16   1.0

2 Island Spinnaker Mail Order Bride B-25 44 Pratt 138 4:38:42   2.0

3 Island Spinnaker Jolly Mon J/80 484 Rochlis/LaVin 120 4:38:50   3.0

4 Island Spinnaker Gallant Fox J/80 588 Dempsey 120 4:40:19   4.0

5 Island Spinnaker Shamrock IV J/80 16 Mullen 120 4:41:16   5.0

6 Island Spinnaker Panic-a-tack J/80 154 Gilchrist 120 4:56:46   6.0

R1



Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail No Helm PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett

Island Spinnaker Fleet

1 Island Spinnaker Pinocchio J/80 52 Knowles 120  4:34:47 4:38:16 1.0

2 Island Spinnaker Mail Order Bride B-25 44 Pratt 138  4:41:29 4:38:42 2.0

3 Island Spinnaker Jolly Mon J/80 484 Rochlis/LaVin 120  4:35:21 4:38:50 3.0

4 Island Spinnaker Gallant Fox J/80 588 Dempsey 120  4:36:49 4:40:19 4.0

5 Island Spinnaker Shamrock IV J/80 16 Mullen 120  4:37:45 4:41:16 5.0

6 Island Spinnaker Panic-a-tack J/80 154 Gilchrist 120  4:53:03 4:56:46 6.0
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Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail No Helm PHRFTOT R1 R2 R3 Nett

           

Island Cruising Fleet  -  Sailed: 1  Discards: 0  Ratings: PHRFTOT

1 Island Cruising Makin Time Pearson 33 23 Coneys 172 1.0   1.0

2 Island Cruising Haleakala Catalina 34 658 Garland 168 2.0   2.0

3 Island Cruising Blueberry Pie Catalina 27 3080 Spaulding 237 3.0   3.0

4 Island Cruising Full Sails Catalina 28 680 Moccia 222 4.0   4.0

5 Island Cruising Interim Catalina 25 4409 Weimer 252 5.0   5.0

6 Island Cruising Jolee O'Day 22 3459 Slagle 291 6.0   6.0

7 Island Cruising Lyra Albin Vega V Robertson  DNF   12.0

7 Island Cruising Swimmer  309   DNF   12.0

7 Island Cruising Babe  120  168 DNF   12.0

7 Island Cruising Free Will Catalina 36 1513   DNF   12.0

7 Island Cruising Tesoro Wauquiez Pretorien 3 7 Kasiewicz 138 DNF   12.0

R1



Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail No Helm PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett

Island Cruising Fleet

1 Island Cruising Makin Time Pearson 33 23 Coneys 172  3:56:36 4:03:25 1.0

2 Island Cruising Haleakala Catalina 34 658 Garland 168  3:57:14 4:05:05 2.0

3 Island Cruising Blueberry Pie Catalina 27 3080 Spaulding 237  4:24:37 4:15:11 3.0

4 Island Cruising Full Sails Catalina 28 680 Moccia 222  4:56:26 4:50:03 4.0

5 Island Cruising Interim Catalina 25 4409 Weimer 252  5:15:02 4:59:28 5.0

6 Island Cruising Jolee O'Day 22 3459 Slagle 291  5:28:21 5:00:58 6.0

7 Island Cruising Lyra Albin Vega V Robertson   DNF  12.0

7 Island Cruising Swimmer  309    DNF  12.0

7 Island Cruising Babe  120  168  DNF  12.0

7 Island Cruising Free Will Catalina 36 1513    DNF  12.0

7 Island Cruising Tesoro Wauquiez Pretorien 3 7 Kasiewicz 138  DNF  12.0
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